

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20726/2019

Satish Goyal S/o Late Shri Banwari Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Prashant Kumar Goyal S/o Shri Satish Kumar Goyal,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Ashish Sharma Upadhyay
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

24/11/2023

As per office report, notices upon respondent No.2 are awaited.

Let fresh notices be issued to the respondent No.2, returnable on 15.02.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/27